Borough of Mount Joy

Public Works Committee

Meeting Agenda for November 11, 2019

Meeting time: 6:30 PM

I. APPROVAL OF NOVEMBER 11, 2019 PUBLIC WORKS MEETING AGENDA

Il. HEARING OF ANY CITIZEN CONCERNS - Time limit of three minutes per individual.
I1l. APPROVAL OF MINUTES from the October 14, 2019 meeting

IV.ITEMS OF BUSINESS

1.
2.
3.

7.
8.
9.

Paula’s 5K run
MSMJ Tree Replacement Plan
Parks
A. MJAA Batting Cage
Storm Water
A. H20 Grant
Streets and Alleys
A. ARLE Grant update
B. Discussion about South Market Street bridge
C. Street Construction Planning - Notifications
Compost Site
A. Mount Joy Twp. Agreement
Train Station Maintenance
Marietta Avenue Paving and Pedestrian Project
Budget

V. HEARING OF ANY CITIZEN CONCERNS - Time limit of three minutes per individual.
VI.ANY OTHER MATTER TO COME BEFORE THE COMMITTEE

VII.

ADJOURN



